

BIGGIN HILL EXECUTIVE REPORT 25TH NOVEMBER 2015

CHANGES TO DRAFT REPORT

Page 1

- “Non-key” changed to “Key”
- Remove “Subject to Amendment”
- Date inserted

Page 3

- 3.3 Table:
 - Under “Current Operating Hours Restrictions Monday to Friday” wording changed.
 - Under “Proposed Operating Hours Restrictions Monday to Friday” wording changed.

Page 4

- Footnote to table marked with an asterisk – wording changed.

Page 5

- 3.11 Wording changed:
 - “...these are set *out in summary below and greater detail is provided in the consultant’s briefing note as Appendix 2A*”.

Page 6

- “3 Operating Hours”
 - “Saturday: “1 hour” changed to “2½ hours”.

Page 11

- 3.14 changed to Bold
- 3.15
 - Quotation marks removed from beginning of second paragraph and end of section.

Page 12

- 3.15
 - Added: “Recommendations 7 and 18 are also closed satisfactorily”.
 - Sentence added at end of paragraph entitled “As Soon as Reasonably Practical”.
- 3.18
 - Fourth line: “paragraph 3.5” changed to “paragraph 3.6”.

Page 13

- 3.19
 - First line: “H” of “However” changed from italic type.

Page 14

- 3.25
 - Line 3. “Some 186” changed to “A significant number of ...”
 - 14th October (Executive) and 19th October (Council) added.
- 3.26
 - Added at end of paragraph “Further information is set out in Appendix 6”.

Page 15

- 3.26
 - Added “3.27-3.29” to bullet beginning “That some aircraft ...”
 - Additional bullet at end of section.

Page 16

- 3.29 Sentence added at end of paragraph.
- 3.31 Changes to wording.
- 3.32 First sentence:
 - “it has been agreed that” removed
 - “the following arrangements “were” changed to “are”
 - “time is” changed to “time was”.
 - Added “Appendix 8 lists the changes made to the draft report”.

Appendix 2A

- New appendix added.

Appendix 5

- Updated to include answers to questions published since production of draft report.

Appendix 6

- New Appendix 6 added and original Appendix 6 renumbered as Appendix 7.

Appendix 8

- New Appendix added.